Darmstadter Stadtlauf

Sport Hiibner Schiiler Challenge | - Gesamtwertung

Rang Name Club Nation M/W AK StNr Zeit
1 Christoph Schrick ASC Darmstadt M 1 M14 1 740 0:06:20
2 Jule Behrens ASC Darmstadt F 1 W14 1 737 0:06:27
3 Henry Schick TaG_Sportklasse SBS M 2 M13 1 796 0:06:31
4 Lion Brenker Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt M 3 M15 1 833 0:06:38
5 Marek Beysel LG Odenwald M 4 M13 2 743 0:06:45
6 Diego Marti Lopez DSW 1912 M 5 M15 2 713 0:06:47
7 Naoki Amann ASC Darmstadt M 6 M14 2 1179 0:06:48
8 Sina Fuchs LG Odenwald F 2 W13 1 704 0:06:50
9 Levente Bleuer Triathlon Team DSW 1912 M 7 M15 3 805 0:06:51
10 Jakob Moérsdorf MTV Urberach M 8 M14 3 823 0:06:53
11 Marc Teuteberg Viktoria Klein-Zimmern M 9 M14 4 820 0:06:58
11 Moritz Hoschek ASC Darmstadt M 9 M13 3 739 0:06:58
11 Sebastiano Lanucara DSW-1912 M 9 M15 4 778 0:06:58
14 Leon Bingnet Stadtteilschule Arheilgen R7a M 12 M13 4 760 0:07:09
15 Jay Thielen ASC Darmstadt M 13 M15 5 1180 0:07:10
15 Elian Weimar M 13 M15 5 1189 0:07:10
17 Nico Lubecki Viktoria Klein-Zimmern M 15 M14 5 819 0:07:13
18 Sebastian Meiss VL Miinster M 16 M13 5 715 0:07:14
19 Sara Kiefer SC Steinberg F 3 Wi4 2 703 0:07:15
20 Rico Budel LG Odenwald M 17 M15 7 1175 0:07:17
21 Elena Sigl SKG Ober-Ramstadt F 4 W13 2 779 0:07:19
22 Maurice Andrew *Buttelborn M 18 M13 6 746 0:07:21
23 Robin Biichs LG-Dreieichenhain M 19 M13 7 830 0:07:24
24 Christiane Weiden ASC Darmstadt F 5 W15 1 738 0:07:28
25 Aleksej Helm *Muhltal M 20 M13 8 804 0:07:32
26 Daniel Weinmann TV Alsbach 1898 M 21 M13 9 702 0:07:34
27 Leonhard Wegers VfL Munster M 22 M13 10 742 0:07:35
28 Robin Seyffer GBS Darmstadt M 23 M13 11 1168 0:07:38
29 Levin Heil LG-Dreieichenhain M 24 M13 12 831 0:07:40
30 PaulaHahn DSW Darmstadt F 6 W13 3 711 0:07:41
30 Marlon Herschbach TaG_Sportklasse SBS M 25 M14 6 789 0:07:41
30 Jonathan Uloha M 25 M15 8 1178 0:07:41
33 Philine Herd VfL Miinster F 7 W13 4 741 0:07:42
34 Ranya Kharbach ASC Darmstadt F 8 W14 3 736 0:07:43
35 Jenny Lackinger SF Tria Rossdorf F 9 W14 4 714 0:07:44
36 Simon Gallasch Darmstadter TSG 1846 M 27 M13 13 1174 0:07:45
36 Ferdinand Wegert TSG Worfelden M 27 M15 9 841 0:07:45
36 Fabian Bugert TV 1876 Eberstadt M 27 M15 9 727 0:07:45
39 Anna-Fiona Volz SG 1886 Weiterstadt F 10 W14 5 773 0:07:47
40 Jakob Eichfelder Triathlon DSW Team Darmstadt M 30 M14 7 1183 0:07:49
41 Finn Prosser Franzosisch Helden M 31 M15 11 817 0:07:50
42 Hannes Schmidtkunz T7aG_Sportklasse SBS M 32 M14 8 797 0:07:51
42 Clara Heuberger *Darmstadt F 11 W13 5 829 0:07:51
44 Maja Kaltepoth Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt F 12 W14 6 1184 0:07:55
45 Elisa Ohrem TV Alsbach F 13 W14 7 842 0:07:57
45 Dejan-Leon Homolja VIR GroR- Gerau M 33 M13 14 806 0:07:57
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Aaron Glitlich
Leon Christian Koch
Edim Hujdur
Yannick Binot
Constantin Brussig
Marie Veldmann
David Pons

Anna Werner
Joona Mueller
Eliseo Nirzi

Luca SaRmannshausen

Alexander Kochetenko
Henry Huck
Ameze Okunzuwa
Manfred Dorausch
Nils Leisurs

Loy Johann Albrecht
Aleyna Karaman
Hannes Remdisch
Paul Briickner
Levi Voss

Swenja Hauschild
Christian Geif}
Emily Sternitzky
Ronja Schneider
Mila Zocholl
Hatice Kocadag
Benedikt Haug
Ferdinand Heuberger
Lynn Helfrich
Noel Schénburg
Adriana Zdarsky
Jana Bos

Lena Dettki
Anna-Lena KiBling
Kai-Linus Wieland
Gokhan Endez
Laura Hauslein
Louis Freff

Eric Herberz

Anna Schwoch
Dennis Karas

Nike Reuter

Pia Roth

Caja Muth

Martha Latocha

Club

TV GroR-Gerau Abt. Clogging
MBS Grol% -Gerau Klasse 6a
MBS Gross Gerau
T7aG_Sportklasse SBS
Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt
ASC Darmstadt
Grewwehause
LG-Dreieichenhain

Team Lauflauch

MBS Gross Gerau
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen F6a
Erich-Kastner-Schule

MBS Grol’ Gerau 6a
Erich-Kastner-Schule
7aG_Sportklasse SBS
Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt
Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen
Viktoria Klein-Zimmern
T7aG_Sportklasse SBS
7aG_Sportklasse SBS

TusS Griesheim

*Bickenbach
Darmstadt-Eberstadt

ASC Darmstadt
TaG_Sportklasse SBS

kein Verein

7aG_Sportklasse SBS
*Darmstadt
7aG_Sportklasse SBS
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen F6a
TV 1876 Eberstadt

ASC Darmstadt

SC Steinberg

TSV Pfungstadt

TG Laudenbach 1889 e V.
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen R7a
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen
Eleonorenschule
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen F6a
ASC Darmstadt
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen
TGO7 Eberstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

TuS Griesheim
T7aG_Sportklasse SBS
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Charlotte Lange
Noah Christensen
Livia Eckert
Natalie von Kries
Fabio lannuzzi
Yassin Saad

Cara Esser
Leopold Kompenhans
Visnik Malik

Nils Braune

Leon Frohlich
Antonia Babin
Lena Babin
Philipp von der Hude
Alma Krusko
Jonas Ewald

Iven Schroder
David Luckhaupt
Max Morbel

Roko Marin
Maelle Karsten
Zoe Karsten
Marlene Averbeck
Meike Kaltepoth
Melina Seipel
Marlene Lechterbeck
Antonia Becker
Marta Marti Lopez
Ilayda Tanis

Lars Bednarek
Lisa Celentano
Shyenne Wagner

Lioba Jasmin Hegemann

Jonathan Herz
Anna Todisco
Medina Barakci
Emilio Pillitteri
Emanuele Pillitteri
Janine Maier
Ayman Joualla
Justin Knies

Paul Woddow
Kevin Engert

Club

TaG_Sportklasse SBS
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen F6a
TaG_Sportklasse SBS
*Darmstadt

Stadtteilschule Arheilgen F6a
Erich-Kastner-Schule

SG Arheilgen

Stadtteilschule Arheilgen
Erich Kastner-Schule Darmstadt
Frankensteinschule
Darmstadter TSG 1846
Darmstadter TSG 1846
*Darmstadt

TSV Pfungstadt
Sabine-Ball-Schule
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen R7a
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen R7a
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen R7a
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen R7a
*Darmstadt

*Darmstadt
*Seeheim-Jugenheim
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen
7aG_Sportklasse SBS
TaG_Sportklasse SBS
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen
*Seeheim-Jugenheim

*Darmstadt

Riese & Muller

TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt
Erich-Kastner-Schule
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen R7a
Erich-Kastner-Schule
Martin-Buber-Schule GroR-Gerau 6A
Martin-Buber-Schule GroR-Gerau, 6A
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen R7a
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen R7a
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen F6a

MBS Grol3 Gerau Klasse 6a
Stadtteilschule Arheilgen F6a
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W14
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790
716
786
802
755
718
840
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0:09:18
0:09:20
0:09:21
0:09:27
0:09:30
0:09:31
0:09:34
0:09:34
0:09:35
0:09:35
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:09:37
0:09:45
0:09:46
0:09:48
0:09:52
0:10:09
0:10:11
0:10:13
0:10:26
0:10:33
0:10:34
0:10:34
0:10:45
0:10:46
0:10:48
0:10:53
0:10:59
0:11:07
0:11:19
0:11:54
0:11:55
0:12:17
0:12:28
0:13:03
0:13:28
0:13:28
0:13:55
0:14:10
0:14:19
0:14:28
0:14:43
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